Pump & Motor Division
PGP500 Series Quick Ship Program
II
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead or DEHP which are known to the state of California to cause cancer,
birth defects, and other reproductive harm. www.p65warnings.ca.gov
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pump & Motor Division
Kings Mountain, NC 28086

0380
0330
0280
0230
Flow (GPM)
5
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead or DEHP which are known to the state of California to cause cancer,
birth defects, and other reproductive harm. www.p65warnings.ca.gov
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pump & Motor Division
Kings Mountain, NC 28086
Parker Part No. Assembly Code Description
3319111534 PGP505M0020CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 2cc  cw  1/2"K  2AA  ODT
3319111526 PGP505M0030CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 3cc  cw  1/2"K  2AA  ODT
3319111528 PGP505M0040CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 4cc  cw  1/2"K  2AA  ODT
3319111530 PGP505M0050CJ1H1ND4D2B1B1 5cc  cw  1/2"K  2AA  ODT
3319111532 PGP505M0060CJ1H1ND4D2B1B1 6cc  cw  1/2"K  2AA  ODT
3319111535 PGP505M0020CA2H1ND3D2B1B1 2cc  cw  9T-AA  2AA  ODT
3319111527 PGP505M0030CA2H1ND3D2B1B1 3cc  cw  9T-AA  2AA  ODT
3319111529 PGP505M0040CA2H1ND3D2B1B1 4cc  cw  9T-AA  2AA  ODT
3319111531 PGP505M0050CA2H1ND4D2B1B1 5cc  cw  9T-AA  2AA  ODT
3319111533 PGP505M0060CA2H1ND4D2B1B1 6cc  cw  9T-AA  2AA  ODT
3911832805 PGP505 Buna shaft seal soft goods kit
3911842390 PGP505 Viton shaft seal soft goods kit
PGP505
PGP511
Parker Part No. Assembly Code Description
3349116668 PGP511M0070CK1H2ND5D4B1B1 7cc  cw  5/8"K  2A  ODT
3349116680 PGP511M0100CK1H2ND5D4B1B1 10cc  cw  5/8"K  2A  ODT
3349116670 PGP511M0110CK1H2ND5D4B1B1 11cc  cw  5/8"K  2A  ODT
3349116672 PGP511M0140CK1H2ND6D4B1B1 14cc  cw  5/8"K  2A  ODT
3349116674 PGP511M0180CK1H2ND6D4B1B1 18cc  cw  5/8"K  2A  ODT
3349116676 PGP511M0210CK1H2ND6D4B1B1 21cc  cw  5/8"K  2A  ODT
3349116678 PGP511M0280CK1H2ND6D4B1B1 28cc  cw  5/8"K  2A  ODT
3349116669 PGP511M0070CA1H2ND5D4B1B1 7cc  cw  9T-A  2A  ODT
3349116681 PGP511M0100CA1H2ND5D4B1B1 10cc  cw  9T-A  2A  ODT
3349116671 PGP511M0110CA1H2ND5D4B1B1 11cc  cw  9T-A  2A  ODT
3349116673 PGP511M0140CA1H2ND6D4B1B1 14cc  cw  9T-A  2A  ODT
3349116675 PGP511M0180CA1H2ND6D4B1B1 18cc  cw  9T-A  2A  ODT
3349116677 PGP511M0210CA1H2ND6D4B1B1 21cc  cw  9T-A  2A  ODT
3349116679 PGP511M0280CA1H2ND6D4B1B1 28cc  cw  9T-A  2A  ODT
3911832824 PGP511 Buna shaft seal soft goods kit
3911842362 PGP511 Viton shaft seal soft goods kit
PGP517
Parker Part No. Assembly Code Description
3339111802 PGP517M0230CM1H3ND6D5B1B1 23cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111803 PGP517M0280CM1H3ND7D5B1B1 28cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111804 PGP517M0330CM1H3ND7D5B1B1 33cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111805 PGP517M0380CM1H3ND7D6B1B1 38cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111806 PGP517M0440CM1H3ND7D6B1B1 44cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111807 PGP517M0520CM1H3ND7D6B1B1 52cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111809 PGP517M0580CM1H3ND8D6B1B1 58cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111808 PGP517M0700CM1H3ND8D7B1B1 70cc  cw  7/8"K  2-B  ODT
3339111527 PGP517M0230CD1H3ND6D5B1B1 23cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3339111529 PGP517M0280CD1H3ND7D5B1B1 28cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3339111530 PGP517M0330CD1H3ND7D5B1B1 33cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3339111531 PGP517M0380CD1H3ND7D6B1B1 38cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3339111532 PGP517M0440CD1H3ND7D6B1B1 44cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3339111533 PGP517M0520CD1H3ND7D6B1B1 52cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3339111810 PGP517M0580CD1H3ND8D6B1B1 58cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3339111534 PGP517M0700CD1H3ND8D7B1B1 70cc  cw  13T-B  2-B  ODT
3911822071 PGP517 Buna shaft seal soft goods kit
3911832764 PGP517 Viton shaft seal soft goods kit
6
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead or DEHP which are known to the state of California to cause cancer,